1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT J ] 3
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicablc)
P00004 22-Jun-2004 AMSTAA-QX-0-0404
6. ISSUED BY CODE W56HZV 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE I W56HZV
U.S. ARMY TACOM
U.S. ARMY TACOM AMSTA-AQ-ABRA/MS 322
6501 E. 11 MILE ROAD MARY DWYER 586-574-7176
WARREN MI 43397-5000 DWYERM@TACOM.ARMY .MIL
WARREN M 48397-5000
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, County, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
TCM FEDERAL CONTRACT SERVICES
THOMAS C. MEVER 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

58728 ST. JAMES DRIVE
SHELBY TWP M 48316

x | 19A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
W56HZV-04-P-L572

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE___3LyL2 [EACILITY CODE X _| 14-Nov-2003
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
Dne above bered solicitation is ded as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offer D is extended, D is not extended.
Offer must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date ified in the solicitation or as ded by one of the following method:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the d (b) By ack ledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;
or (¢) By separate letter or tel which includes a refe to the solicitation and d b FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE

RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN
REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter,

provided each telegram or letter makes reft to the solicitation and this d: and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

x |C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
Unused Funds

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [:] is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter
where feasible.)
1. The purpose of this modification, P00004, is to deobligate excess funds. All effort has been completed under this Purchase Order.

2. As a result of this modification, the total value of the contract is decreased by $30,563.09, from $100,000.00 to $69,436.91.
3. All other terms and conditions of the purchase order, except those addressed by this modification, remain unchanged and in full force

and effect.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the d e d in Item 9A or 10A, as | hanged, remains unch d and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
JAY E. LENTZ / CONTRACTING OFFICER
TEL: 586-574-7146 EMAIL:  lentzj@tacom.army.mil

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
By e S ae—

: : T : 25-Jun-2004
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
EXCEPTION TO SF 30 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84 Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ) N

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. |p- EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONFURCHASE RBQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(if applicablc)
PO0004 22_Jun-2004 AMSTAA-OX-9-9404
6. ISSUED BY CODE lws6HZV 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE fwseHZV
U.S. ARMY TACOM
U.S. ARMY TACOM AMSTA-AQ-ABRAMS 322
0501 £. 11 MILE ROAD MARY DWYER 568.574-7176
WARREN M| 483975000 TACOM ARMY MIL
VUARREN Mt 48387-5000
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, County, State snd Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
TCM FEDERAL CONTRACT SERVICES
THOMAS C. MEYER
56728 ST JAMES DRIVE 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
SHELBY TWP Mi 48316
10A. MOD. OF CO) CT/ORDER NO.
X | W56HZV-04-PL57
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 3LUL2 W X | 14-Nov-2003
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is smended a5 sct forth in Item 14. The howr sad date specificd for receipt of Offer Diu—u Dimmad.
Offer must acknowledge receipt of this smeadment prior to the hour and dalc apecified i the solicitation or a5 smended by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items § and 15, snd remming copics of the amendment; (b) By acknowlodging roccipt of this smeadment on cach copy of the offer scbmitied;
or (c) By scparste lelter of telegram which inclades 2 ref o the solicitation and sncade bers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE

RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECTFIED MAY RESULT IN
REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change s offcr sircady submiticd, ssch change may be made by irlegyam or Jedier,

provided each teiegram or letter makes ref to the solicitation and this duent, snd is received prior to the opening hour snd daie specificd.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify suthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

X |C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
Unused Funds

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, [Z] is required to sign this document and retun 1 copics to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, inchuding solicitation/contract subjoct matter
where feasible.)

1. The purpose of this modification, PO000M4, is to deobligate excess funds. All effort has been completed under this Purchase Order.
2. As a result of this modification, the total value of the contract is decreased by $30,563.09, from $100,000.00 to $69,436.91.

3. All other terms and conditions of the purchase order, except those addressed by this modification, remain unchanged and in full force
and effect.

Except as provided hercin, all terms and conditions of ke documsent referemced in fsom 9A or 104, 35 b h d, remains wach

d and i full force and effect.

li%AEANDTﬂ'LEOFSIM(Typeamm) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
omLs () /yéy(/ 7/,}1 ers P“-/ m®m: EMAR:
7 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
é /Z 2 / D‘/ BY _ -
(Signature of Contracting Officer)

EXCEPTION TO SF 30 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84

Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



WS6HZV-04-P-L572
. P00004
Page 2 of 3
SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

SECTION SF 1449 - CONTINUATION SHEET
SOLICITATION/CONTRACT FORM
The total cost of this contract was decreased by $30,563.09 from $100,000.00 to $69,436.91.

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES

CLIN 0001

The CLIN extended description has changed from The vendor will provide advice/consultation on
acquisition strategies to include planning, execution and source selection processes in support of Operation Iraqi
Freedom. Level of effort: 750 hoursPeriod of Performance: 141 daysPerformance Certifer: Mary Dwyer,
AMSTA-AQ-ABRA, (586) 574-7176 to The vendor will provide advice/consultation on acquisition strategies to
include planning, execution and source selection processes in support of Operation Iraqi Freedom. Level of effort:
528 hoursPeriod of Performance: 141 daysPerformance Certifer: Mary Dwyer, AMSTA-AQ-ABRA, (586) 574-
7176.

The pricing detail quantity has decreased by 222.00 from 750.00 to 528.00.

The total cost of this line item has decreased by $22,200.00 from $75,000.00 to $52,800.00.

CLIN 0002
The estimated/max cost has decreased by $8,363.09 from $25,000.00 to $16,636.91.
The total cost of this line item has decreased by $8,363.09 from $25,000.00 to $16,636.91.

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION

Summary for the Payment Office

As a result of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was decreased by $30,563.09 from
$100,000.00 to $69,436.91.

CLIN 0001:

AB: 2142020000046D80304221220000025FB00000047ADIQB25032AQX00404S201 13 was decreased by
$22,200.00 from $75,000.00 to $52,800.00

CLIN 0002:

AB: 2142020000046D80304221220000025FB00000047ADIQB25032AQX00404520113 was decreased by
$8,363.09 from $25,000.00 to $16,636.91

DELIVERIES AND PERFORMANCE

The following Delivery Schedule item for CLIN 0001 has been changed from:



To:

DELIVERY DATE

POP 10-DEC-2003 TO
30-APR-2004

DELIVERY DATE

POP 10-DEC-2003 TO
30-APR-2004

QUANTITY

N/A

QUANTITY

N/A

SHIP TO ADDRESS

N/A
FOB: Destination

SHIP TO ADDRESS

N/A
FOB: Destination

The following Delivery Schedule item for CLIN 0002 has been changed from:

To:

DELIVERY DATE

POP 10-DEC-2003 TO
30-APR-2004

DELIVERY DATE

POP 10-DEC-2003 TO
30-APR-2004

(End of Summary of Changes)

QUANTITY

N/A

QUANTITY

N/A

SHIP TO ADDRESS

N/A
FOB: Destination

SHIP TO ADDRESS

N/A
FOB: Destination

W56HZV-04-P-L572
P00004
Page 3 of 3

uIC

UIC

UIC

UIC



